Metal seal
P. 380
Type of actuation Voltage Electrical entry Manual override
VQ100
0.72
1.0
2.6
3.2



[Option]How to Order Valves How to Order Manifold Assembly
VQ 1 51 0 10
VQ10001
Series
Metal seal
Rubber seal
Seal
0
1
Manual override
Example
Nil: Non-locking
push type
(Tool required)
B: Locking
type
(Tool required)
D: Slide locking
type (Manual)
C: Locking type
(Manual)
The asterisk denotes the symbol for assembly.
Prefix it to the part nos. of the solenoid valve, etc.
1 set (F kit 9-station manifold base part no.)
4 sets (Single solenoid part no.)
4 sets (Double solenoid part no.)
1 set (Blanking plate part no.)
VV5Q11-09C6FU2
∗VQ1100-51
∗VQ1200-51
∗VVQ1000-10A-1
Coil voltage
kit
(Terminal block box)T kit
(Lead wire)L kit
(Serial transmission)S
Type of actuation
Light/surge
voltage suppressor
Yes
None (Non-polar)
Nil
E Note1, 2)
Specifications
Standard
High-speed
response type
Negative
common
External
pilot
High-pressure type
(1.0 MPa)
Function
Symbol
Nil
B
N Note 3)
R Note 3)
Note 5)
K Note 2)
DC AC
 Note 1)
—
—
—



(0.4 W)
